10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Community Education Coord

Community Education Coord

Sr Office Asst-Ch

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

Department

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Total Wages
$61,229

$60,491

$7,730

$6,763

$5,024

$3,800

$3,244

$3,050

$2,350

$2,275

$2,025

$2,025

$1,600

$1,400

$1,272

$1,257

$1,118

$1,050



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Clerical Aide Il

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

St Clerical Aide llI-FWS

Community Service Instructor

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

$1,050

$1,050

$1,038

$1,025

$950

$948

$900

$813

$812

$800

$800

$750

$750

$745

$675

$600

$578

$575



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

$525

$500

$500

$500

$400

$400

$400

$375

$338

$325

$316

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

$275



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

$250

$250

$250

$228

$225

$216

$200

$200

$200

$188

$188

$175

$175

$175

$150

$150

$150

$150



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

Community Service Instructor

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

Community Education

$150

$150

$150

$127

$125

$125

$118

$113

$113

$110

$100

$100

$100

$100

$75

$75

$75

$75



91. Community Service Instructor San Joaquin Delta Community Community Education $50
College District

92. Community Service Instructor San Joaquin Delta Community Community Education $50
College District



