	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	Total Wages
1.	Community Education Coord		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$61,229
2.	Community Education Coord		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$60,491
3.	Sr Office Asst-Ch		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$7,730
4.	Community Service Instructor		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$6,763
5.	Community Service Instructor		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$5,024
6.	Community Service Instructor		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$3,800
7.	Community Service Instructor		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$3,244
8.	Community Service Instructor		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$3,050
9.	Community Service Instructor		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$2,350
10.	Community Service Instructor		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$2,275
11.	Community Service Instructor		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$2,025
12.	Community Service Instructor		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$2,025
13.	Community Service Instructor		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$1,600
14.	Community Service Instructor		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$1,400
15.	Community Service Instructor		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$1,272
16.	Community Service Instructor		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$1,257
17.	Community Service Instructor		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$1,118
18.	Community Service Instructor		San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$1,050

19.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$1,050
20.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$1,050
21.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$1,038
22.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$1,025
23.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$950
24.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$948
25.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$900
26.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$813
27.	Clerical Aide II	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$812
28.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$800
29.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$800
30.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$750
31.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$750
32.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$745
33.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$675
34.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$600
35.	St Clerical Aide III-FWS	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$578
36.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$575

37.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$525
38.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$500
39.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$500
40.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$500
41.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$400
42.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$400
43.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$400
44.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$375
45.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$338
46.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$325
47.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$316
48.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$300
49.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$300
50.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$300
51.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$300
52.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$300
53.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$300
54.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$275

55.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$250
56.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$250
57.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$250
58.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$228
59.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$225
60.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$216
61.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$200
62.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$200
63.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$200
64.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$188
65.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$188
66.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$175
67.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$175
68.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$175
69.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$150
70.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$150
71.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$150
72.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$150

73.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$150
74.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$150
75.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$150
76.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$127
77.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$125
78.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$125
79.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$118
80.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$113
81.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$113
82.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$110
83.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$100
84.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$100
85.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$100
86.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$100
87.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$75
88.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$75
89.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$75
90.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Community Education	\$75

91.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Communit College District	/ Community Education	\$50
92.	Community Service Instructor	San Joaquin Delta Communit College District	/ Community Education	\$50